1.9.4.2. Interpreter's performance and,appointment history.

.  1.9.4.3. Confirmation for payment, *

13. Modify Exhibit B - Amendment #2, Scope of Services; Section 3.5.2.6., to read:-

3.5.2.6. The following is the anticipated allocation of the total of one hundred and three (103)
Block-scheduled hours per week for the period July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2026, across multiple
locations:

Manchester DO Southern DO Concord DO Thayer OHE

Spanish 35 hours 35 hours N/A

Swahili/Kirundi/

Kinyarwanda

10 hours N/A 10 hours

Nepali 3 hours